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SIC Day 2015 Domenica - Free Practice 1 Gr B
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
3 48.966 10:32:06.269
Po.1-#14 BAGNAIAF.-.
4 54.758 10:33:01.027
1 48.358 10:30:21.542
5 48.454 10:33:49.481
2 47.705 10:31:09.247
6 48.044 10:34:37.525
3 47.376 10:31:56.623
4 47.100 10:32:43.723 Po.7 - # 6 BELLI M. -.
5 47.327 10:33:31.050 1 50.276 10:30:22.631
6 46.783 10:34:17.833 2 48.261 10:31:10.892
3 58.552 10:32:09.444
Po.2-#4 CHAREYRET. -.
4 51.585 10:33:01.029
1 48.814 10:30:32.276
5 01:05.617 10:34:06.646
2 48.285 10:31:20.561
3 47.045 10:32:07.606
4 01:04.623 10:33:12.229
5 46.868 10:33:59.097
6 57.298 10:34:56.395

Po. 3 -#72 HOLLBACHERL. -.

1 49.183 10:30:18.767
2 48.460 10:31:07.227
8 47.656 10:31:54.883
4 50.083 10:32:44.966
5 47.188 10:33:32.154
6 47.636 10:34:19.790

Po. 4 - # 21 GIMENEZD. -.

1 49.688 10:30:24.808
2 47.998 10:31:12.806
8 48.857 10:32:01.663
4 48.288 10:32:49.951
5 47.268 10:33:37.219
6 47.752 10:34:24.971

Po.5-#4 DOVIZIOSOA. -.

1 47.380 10:35:32.950

Po. 6 - # 33 FERRONIF. -.

1 50.056 10:30:27.962

2 49.341 10:31:17.303

Fastest lap: 46.783
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